
Lakeridge Jr. High 
Community Council Members 

2017-2018 
 
Principal Member  
Kathy Knudsen   kknudsen@alpinedistrict.org 
 
Parent Council Members 
Edy Buss-Chair   thebussfamily@comcast.net   
Rochelle Anderson   rochelletanderson@yahoo.com  
Merri Hicken    merri.hicken@ancestry.com  
Sterling Hilton   hiltons@byu.edu    
Silvia Lobendahn   lobendsi@gmail.com   
Holly Peterson   hpeterson@mlatc.edu   
Cissy Rasmussen   cissyras@gmail.com   
Cretia Tinsley   cretiat@hotmail.com   
 
 
Faculty Council Members 
LaNell Brown    lbrown@alpinedistrict.org 
Toni Carlson    tcarlson@alpinedistrict.org 
Randy Evans    revans@alpinedistrict.org 
Agatha Gibbons   agibbons@alpinedistrict.org     
 
Classified Member 
Kathi Strong    kstrong@alpinedistrict.org 
 
PTSA Member 
Marsha Smith   utahmarsha@comcast.net   
Curtis Isaak    curtis_isaak@byu.edu    
 
District Council Rep 
Thania Budd    buddthania@gmail.com   
 
Committees 
Public Relations:  Silvia, Marsha, Merri, LaNell, Kathi S 
Academic Development:  Sterling, Cissy, Holly, Toni, Rochelle, Kathy K   
School Culture:  Cretia, Edy, Thania, Curtis, Randy, Agatha 
 
Collaboration Team Leaders (CTL’s) 
Counseling-Randy Evans Math-Rachel Mattice  English-Karen Schlosser 
Social Studies-Merinda Davis Fine Arts-Kandis Taylor  CTE-Brad Schmidt 
Science-Tiffany Pierce  PE/Health-LaNell Brown  World Lang-Ryan Rocque 
SpEd-Agatha Gibbons   
 
*All meetings will be held on the 2nd Thursday of each month from 10:00 am to 12:00 noon 
10/12/2017, 11/9/2017, 12/14/2017, 1/11/2018, 2/8/2018, 3/8/2018, 4/12/2018, 5/10/2018  
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